Diamond

Diamond

Glitter

Glitter

Diamond

Glitter
Diamond
Diamond

Diamond
Glitter
Diamond

Diamond

GLAMOROUS

Glitter

Glitter

Glitter

Diamond

Glitter

Glitter

Glitter

Glitter

Glitter

GLAMOROUS

GLAMOROUS

Diamond

417

418

419

420

421

422
423
424

425
426
427

428

429

430

431

432

433

434

435

436

437

438
439

440

441

Overall Awards:

Novice Ages 9-11 Small Group Live Vocals

Revolting Children 7 Dancers
Novice Ages 9-11 Large Group Live Vocals
Sweeps 13 Dancers
Beginner Ages 6-8 Small Group Musical Theatre
I've Got A Dream 5 Dancers
Beginner Ages 6-8 Large Group Musical Theatre
Mom 10 Dancers
Beginner Ages 9-11 Large Group Musical Theatre
If You Only Had A Moustache 18 Dancers
Beginner Ages 9-11 Small Group Musical Theatre
Hard Knock Life 5 Dancers
Hairspray 7 Dancers
Thneedville 8 Dancers
Novice Ages 9-11 Large Group Musical Theatre
It's a Hard Knock Life 14 Dancers
The Aristocats 12 Dancers
Belle 10 Dancers
Novice Ages 9-11 Small Group Musical Theatre

We Go Together 7 Dancers
Novice Ages 12-14 Large Group Musical Theatre
America 15 Dancers
Open Ages 15-17 Solo Pointe

Josie Sylvestre Josie Sylvestre
Intermediate Ages 18 & Over Solo Pointe

Alison Keen 3 Alison Keen
Beginner Ages 6-8 Small Group Baton

You Should Be Dancin 6 Dancers
Novice Ages 9-11 Small Group Baton

Better When I'm Dancin 5 Dancers
Beginner Ages 6-8 Large Group Acro

Flintstones 15 Dancers
Intermediate Ages 9-11 Small Group Acro

Dragon Beat 9 Dancers
Beginner Ages 9-11 Small Group Acro

Thank You 4 Dancers
Beginner Ages 9-11 Large Group Acro

La Bamba 19 Dancers
Novice Ages 12-14 Small Group Acro

Inner Ninja 9 Dancers
A-Flat 9 Dancers
Intermediate Ages 12-14 Large Group Modern
Time 12 Dancers
Open Ages 15-17 Small Group Pointe

Micheal Medley 4 Dancers

On Stage Adjudication #13

1. Outstanding M.Th. / Live Vocal Group -

~8:15 pm

#418 - Sweeps

2. High Mark M.Th. / Live Vocal Group -

#429 - America

3. Outsanding Pointe Performance -

#441 - Michael Medley

4. Outstanding Acro Performance -

#439 - A-Flat

0O C

zZ< =Z



