Friday 7:00 pm - Session #13

			Novice Ages 9-11 Small Group Live Vocals			
	Diamond	417	Revolting Children 7 Dancers D			
			Novice Ages 9-11 Large Group Live Vocals			
	Diamond	418	Sweeps 13 Dancers			
			Beginner Ages 6-8 Small Group Musical Theatre			
	Glitter	419	I've Got A Dream	5 Dancers	R	
			Beginner Ages 6-8 Large Group Musical Theatre			
	Glitter	420	Mom 10 Dancers V Beginner Ages 9-11 Large Group Musical Theatre 21 If You Only Had A Moustache 18 Dancers V Beginner Ages 9-11 Small Group Musical Theatre			
	Diamond	421				
	Glitter	422	Hard Knock Life	5 Dancers	U	
	Diamond	423	Hairspray	7 Dancers	C	
1	Diamond	424	Thneedville	8 Dancers	R	
			Novice Ages 9-11 Large Group Musical			
	Diamond		It's a Hard Knock Life	14 Dancers	M	
4	Glitter		The Aristocats	12 Dancers	V	
•	Diamond	421	7 Belle 10 Dancers N			
	Diamand 40		Novice Ages 9-11 Small Group Musical Th		D	
	Diamond	nd 428 We Go Together 7 Dancers Novice Ages 12-14 Large Group Musical Theatre			D	
	CI AMODOUS	420	America		R	
	GLAMOROUS	429	Open Ages 15-17 Solo Pointe	15 Dancers	К	
	Glitter	430	Josie Sylvestre	Josie Sylvestre	L	
	Gitter	450	Intermediate Ages 18 & Over Solo Poir	-	_	
	Glitter	/31	Alison Keen 3	Alison Keen	F	
	Gitter	731	Beginner Ages 6-8 Small Group Baton	Allson Reen	'	
	Glitter	432	You Should Be Dancin	6 Dancers	W	
	Onter	402	Novice Ages 9-11 Small Group Baton	o bancers	**	
	Diamond	433	Better When I'm Dancin	5 Dancers	W	
	Diamona	100	Beginner Ages 6-8 Large Group Acro	o Barrooro	• •	
	Glitter	434	Flintstones	15 Dancers	Р	
	<u> </u>		Intermediate Ages 9-11 Small Group Acro		•	
	Glitter	435	Dragon Beat	9 Dancers	Р	
			Beginner Ages 9-11 Small Group Acro			
	Glitter	436	Thank You	4 Dancers	U	
			Beginner Ages 9-11 Large Group Acro			
	Glitter	437	La Bamba	19 Dancers	G	
			Novice Ages 12-14 Small Group Acro			
	Glitter	438	Inner Ninja	9 Dancers	G	
	GLAMOROUS	439	A-Flat	9 Dancers	Н	
	Intermediate Ages 12-14 Large Group Modern			<u>Modern</u>		
	GLAMOROUS	440	Time	12 Dancers	С	
			Open Ages 15-17 Small Group Pointe			
	Diamond	441	Micheal Medley	4 Dancers	L	

On Stage Adjudication #13 ~8:15 pm

Overall Awards:	 Outstanding M.Th. / Live Vocal Group 	#418 - Sweeps
	2. High Mark M.Th. / Live Vocal Group -	#429 - America
	3. Outsanding Pointe Performance -	#441 - Michael Medley
	4. Outstanding Acro Performance -	#439 - A-Flat
	-	